Thursday, January 8%

Badminton (Session 1)

Grade 6

Informational Meeting: 2:50 — 3:05 pm
(All interested athletes MUST attend)

Where: Gym

Coach: Mr. Vlahos (avlahos@srvusd.net)

Week 1

Tuesday, January 13%
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

Week 2

Tuesday, January 20%
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

Week 3

Tuesday, January 27%
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

Week 4

Tuesday, February 34
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

Week 5

Tuesday, February 10®
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

FRIDAY. JANUARY 9%

$100 Donation Turn-In Deadline

Thursday, January 15%
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

Thursday, January 22%
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

Thursday, January 29%
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

Thursday, February 5%
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym

Thursday, February 12%
Practice: 2:50-3:50 pm
Where: DV Gym
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